Marysville City Council Meeting

February 25, 2013	7:00 p.m.	City Hall
Call to Order		
Invocation		
Pledge of Allegiance		
Roll Call		
Committee Reports		
Presentations		
A. Employee Services Awards		
B. Volunteer of the Month		
C. Final Council Selection		
D. Council Oath of Office		
Audience Participation		
Approval of Minutes (Written Con	mment Only Accept	ted from Audience.)
1. Approval of the January 28, 20	13, City Council Me	eeting Minutes.
2. Approval of the February 4, 201	13, City Council Wo	ork Session Minutes.
Consent		
3. Approval of the February 6, 201 Check Number's 82407 through 82		
4. Approval of the February 13, 20 Check Number's 82625 through 82		
Review Bids		
Public Hearings		
New Business		
5. Final Plat Mylar for the Subdivis	sions known as "Cr	eekwalk Estates."

Marysville City Council Meeting

February 25, 2013

7:00 p.m.

City Hall

<u>6. Lease Agreement with Michael Schwartz and Marissa Heller for the Residence</u> Location of 5626 61st Street NE, Marysville, WA.

- 7. Golf Channel Solutions Website Development and Marketing/Technology Agreement to Provide Website and Online Tee Time Reservation Services for Cedarcrest Golf Course Effective March 1, 2013.
- 8. An **Ordinance** of the City Of Marysville, Washington Prohibiting Smoking And Tobacco Use In Public Parks, Amending Chapter 6.82 of the Marysville Municipal Code, and Establishing An Effective Date.

Legal

Mayor's Business

Staff Business

Call on Councilmembers

Executive Session

- A. Litigation
- B. Personnel
- C. Real Estate

Adjourn

Special Accommodations: The City of Marysville strives to provide accessible meetings for people with disabilities. Please contact the City Clerk's office at (360) 363-8000 or 1-800-833-6384 (Voice Relay), 1-800-833-6388 (TDD Relay) two days prior to the meeting date if any special accommodations are needed for this meeting.